3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken

foxytoken

BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

1 2024-08-20
09:11:49

OPTIMISM
Ox30edcba247hbaab548d03fhlbb6faa9f7d5ell3cch

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 ugis
14,500.000000000000000000 ugiS
14,500.000000000000000000 uqiS
14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 4
com/nxepl4oe
com/nxepl4oe

com/nxepl4oe

Transaction Id Amount

0x2e75a52d98d01179457f + 14,500.00000000000 v

lbe4e8f6e2cf30f8a895db 0000000 uqi5

5e701724c951f64684a3c?
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0x30edc6a247baab548d03fb1b6faa9f7d5e113ccb
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e75a52d98d01179457f1be4e8f6e2cf30f8a895db5e701724c951f64684a3c7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e75a52d98d01179457f1be4e8f6e2cf30f8a895db5e701724c951f64684a3c7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x2e75a52d98d01179457f1be4e8f6e2cf30f8a895db5e701724c951f64684a3c7

Date & time

2024-08-19
02:47:27

2024-08-19
02:47:05

2024-08-17
01:05:13

2024-08-11
07:22:27

Date & time

2024-08-20
09:12:37

2024-08-19
02:47:11

2024-08-17
01:05:37

Transaction Id

Ox8b9f7ce0d728d5c7b5e?

0f7d69a24595fcd509c519

dd4b5943d9454185fdadoo

0x0978b4fde98a81fedéfc

8aa34b8a9337a5207e2c87

ad02a92850c2f890fd4edb

Ox65cc1252c65e8e74696b

270961fadbac4ad3ffs560a0

950195bccd46be5had9cle

0x95699de059dc24867d63

1d39ca42c17cd2dcal70bé

a24eaef779d2bf2bf95b25

Transaction Id

0x049c52d7d87a651f92e0

6ccab68729b33b10d3ech48

a48a8b6a885bh2dfab5cea?

Oxfd9c690b19bfld340afc

3d5f2c2a68f5f1b988f62e

£215d4c926c8dacccdla8a

Ox87e2f6b97a83c8ce46F3

852631el1067cecf78e7372

2852109767899 fbbb3ee

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 4

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000

0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b9f7ce0d728d5c7b5e90f7d69a24595fcd509c519dd4b5943d9454185fdad00
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b9f7ce0d728d5c7b5e90f7d69a24595fcd509c519dd4b5943d9454185fdad00
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x8b9f7ce0d728d5c7b5e90f7d69a24595fcd509c519dd4b5943d9454185fdad00
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0978b4fde98a81fed6fc8aa34b8a9337a5207e2c87ad02a92850c9f890fd4ed6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0978b4fde98a81fed6fc8aa34b8a9337a5207e2c87ad02a92850c9f890fd4ed6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0978b4fde98a81fed6fc8aa34b8a9337a5207e2c87ad02a92850c9f890fd4ed6
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x65cc1252c65e8e74696b270961fad6ac4d3ff560a0950195bccd46be5bad9c1e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x65cc1252c65e8e74696b270961fad6ac4d3ff560a0950195bccd46be5bad9c1e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x65cc1252c65e8e74696b270961fad6ac4d3ff560a0950195bccd46be5bad9c1e
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95699de059dc24867d631d39ca42c17cd2dca070b6a24eaef779d2bf2bf95b25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95699de059dc24867d631d39ca42c17cd2dca070b6a24eaef779d2bf2bf95b25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x95699de059dc24867d631d39ca42c17cd2dca070b6a24eaef779d2bf2bf95b25
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x049c52d7d87a651f92e06cca68729b33b10d3ecb48a48a8b6a885b2dfa05cea7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x049c52d7d87a651f92e06cca68729b33b10d3ecb48a48a8b6a885b2dfa05cea7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x049c52d7d87a651f92e06cca68729b33b10d3ecb48a48a8b6a885b2dfa05cea7
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd9c690b19bf1d340afc3d5f2c2a68f5f1b988f62ef215d4c926c8dacccd1a8a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd9c690b19bf1d340afc3d5f2c2a68f5f1b988f62ef215d4c926c8dacccd1a8a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xfd9c690b19bf1d340afc3d5f2c2a68f5f1b988f62ef215d4c926c8dacccd1a8a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87e2f6b97a83c8ce46f3852631e1067cecf78e7372e2852109767f899fbbb3ee
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87e2f6b97a83c8ce46f3852631e1067cecf78e7372e2852109767f899fbbb3ee
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x87e2f6b97a83c8ce46f3852631e1067cecf78e7372e2852109767f899fbbb3ee

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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